A

2 /3 FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
4

PRODUCT: FLEXIGLASS TRAY

VEHICLE: Ford Next-Gen Ranger MY22

PART NUMBER:

FGTSTD60 + FGTKITFITRAN22DC
FGTSTD70 + FGTKITFITRAN22EC
FGTSTD80 + FGTKITFITRAN22SC

FGTSTD60 + FGTKITFITRAN22DCT
FGTSTD70 + FGTKITFITRAN22ECT
FGTSTD80 + FGTKITFITRAN22SCT

Part No. Description Qty.
Tray Assembly Parts
il
P —
! [ e=a
"‘;f f =)
& : _
A | amoeves (X10 B | M12 Bolt ‘Xél B: | M12 Pl Waeber | X}
o s 21 B, e L | MI12X30 Bolt
I’r‘-:_
|4 '7’5__:@&' H2 »"{éﬁ\ _XE f
T | D ) [xa2
B?“ MizHyioc et | W | C] MEHplc Mt | WR Cz M2 Bolt | X8
| M12X1.25P Nyloc Nut MBX1.25P Nyloc Nut MBX35X1.25P Bolt
V4 | f L
G| g5 [x4 E, X28 |E| - |x8
C: | camo mvers [ X2 Ci | M6Bolt (X2 Cs | mevperm | X2
FRITRN WACLT 271 TR MGEIET $18° M6X20X1.0P Bolt M6X1.0P Nyloc Nut
o ) M =
Hi X8 B o
D; MsBok [X12 | Fi| ECp X8 B | soasmie (38
MBX55X1.25P Bolt | E'Clip 7mm ID
f M6 Bolt Install torque force ; 3-4N/M
M3 Bolt Install torque force : 6-8N/M
Gz | MéBolt |X4 M12 Bolt Install torque force : 15-20N/M
MeX40X1.0P Bolt

1of6



TRAY ASSEMBLY

LS
. .__1

gy
y
Yy
veyy @
o ~ ,__\. 7. _“m \\ \\\\\\
N

20of6



FIT KIT (BOM)

Part No. Description Qty.
FGTKITFITRAN22DC
BCPBKD Bolt Kit Dual/Extra Cab 1
BCPMBS Mount Bracket Standard 3
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB20 (1st) Spacer Block 20mm 2
BCPSB20 (2nd) Spacer Block 20mm 2
BCPSB30 (3rd) Spacer Block 30mm 2
FUELSTAY10 Fuel Neck 1
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) M12x65 x2 1
(2nd) M12x65 x2 1
(3rd) M12x65 x2 1
FGTKITFITRAN22EC
BCPBKD Bolt Kit Dual/Extra Cab 1
BCPMBS Mount Bracket Standard 3
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB20 (1st) Spacer Block 20mm 2
BCPSB20 (2nd) Spacer Block 20mm 2
BCPSB30 (3rd) Spacer Block 30mm 2
FUELSTAY10 Fuel Neck 1
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) M12x65 x2 1
(2nd) M12x65 x2 1
(3rd) M12x65 x2 1
FGTKITFITRAN22SC
BCPBKS Bolt Kit Single Cab 1
BCPMBS Mount Bracket Standard 4
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB50 (1st) Spacer Block 50mm 2
BCPSB40 (2nd) Spacer Block 40mm 2
BCPSB30 (3rd) Spacer Block 30mm 2
BCPSB30 (4rd) Spacer Block 30mm 2
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) M12x80 x2 1
(2nd) M12x80 x2 1
(3rd) M12x60 x2 1
(4th) M12x60 x2 1

30f6



FIT KIT (BOM)

Part No. Description Qty.
FGTKITFITRAN22DCT
BCPBKD Bolt Kit Dual/Extra Cab 1
BCPMBT Mount Bracket Trundle 3
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB10 (1st) Spacer Block 10mm 2
BCPSB10 (2nd) Spacer Block 10mm 2
BCPSB20 (3rd) Spacer Block 20mm 2
FUELSTAY10 Fuel Neck Hilux Stay 1
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1
(2nd) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1
(3rd) BLTHHZP1265 x 2 1
FGTKITFITRAN22ECT
BCPBKD Bolt Kit Dual/Extra Cab 1
BCPMBT Mount Bracket Trundle 3
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB10 (1st) Spacer Block 10mm 2
BCPSB10 (2nd) Spacer Block 10mm 2
BCPSB20 (3rd) Spacer Block 20mm 2
FUELSTAY10 Fuel Neck Hilux Stay 1
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1
(2nd) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1
(3rd) BLTHHZP1265 x 2 1
FGTKITFITRAN22SCT
BCPBKS Bolt Kit Single Cab 1
BCPMBT Mount Bracket Trundle 4
MFLP310 Flexiglass Mudflap 2
FGTRRP Rope Rail Plug 25 mm Black 2
BCPSB30 (1st) Spacer Block 30mm 2
BCPSB20 (2nd) Spacer Block 20mm 2
BCPSB10 (4rd) Spacer Block 10mm 2
BCPSB10 (4rd) Spacer Block 10mm 2
Consumables allocation 15
(1st) BLTHHZP1265 x 2 1
(2nd) BLTHHZP1265 x 2 1
(3rd) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1
(4th) BLTHHZP1240 x 2 1

40of 6



MOUNT BAT FITMENT

50f6



FUEL BRACKET FITMENT

6 of 6



